
CRYSTAL BREAD, RAF TOMATO AND IBERIAN HAM

IBERIAN HAM CROQUETTES (10 UNITS)

JERKY BEEF CROQUETTES (10 UNITS)

ARGENTINIAN GRILL CHORIZO WITH CHIMICHURRI SAUCE

CHICKEN WINGS WITH HOMEMADE BBQ SAUCE

 PRAWNS GYOZAS WITH PONZU SAUCE (7 UNITS)

CHICKEN GYOZAS WITH REDUCED MADRILEÑO STEW SACUCE (7 UNITS)

SANTOÑA ANCHOVIES, CRYSTAL BREAD AND GRATED TOMATO (6 UNITS)

MASHED POTATO SALAD, WHITE TUNA AND HOMEMADE MAYONNAISE

BOILED SPICY SHRIMP TOAST

GRILLED PROVOLETA CHEESE AND HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE

OUR FRIES, SPANISH STYLE WITH BRAVA SAUCE

CRUNCHY FRIED TIGER PRAWNS WITH HOT AND SWEET SAUCE (7 UNITS)

24.00

12.90

12.00

10.00

14.00

16.00

15.00

26.00

14.00

14.00

13.50

14.00

19.00

snacks
15.00

17.50

18.00

14.00

16.00

13.00

13.00

CHICKEN SALAD WITH SPECIAL SAUCE

GRILLED PRAWNS SALAD

GRILLED ARTICHOKES (3 UNITS)

AVOCADO, COURGETTE, CORIANDER SALAD WITH LIME OLIVE

COURGETE CREAM AND BOLETUS EDULIS

WILD GREEN ASPARAGUS

PADRÓN PEPPERS

salads

meat
1/2 FRANGUITO WITH GARLIC AND LIME SAUCE

1/2 FRANGUITO WITH PIRI PIRI SAUCE

WAGYU HAMBURGER WITH CARAMELIZED ONION AND BRIE CHEESE

WAGYU HAMBURGER WITH BACON AND CHEDDAR CHEESE

COCHINITA TACOS (2 UDS)

JABUGO IBERIAN PORK CHEEKS

IBERIAN PORK BITES WITH RED MOJO SAUCE

FLANK STEAK WITH GREEN MOJO SAUCE

BEEF TENDERLOIN (140GR)

LOW BEEF LOIN 500GR (2 PEOPLE)

17.90

17.90

17.50

17.50

16.00

23.00

21.00

22.50

26.00

34.00

seaFOOD
BACALHAU A BRÁS: COD, SCRAMBLED EGGS AND POTATO

GRILLED OCTOPUS WITH GREEN MOJO SAUCE

FRIED HAKE WITH TARTARA SAUCE

NORWEGIAN SALMON TARTARE WITH LIME AND SOY SAUCE

OCTOPUS AND SHRIMP CEVICHE WITH AVOCADO

SPICY TUNA TARTAR  AND FRIED EGGS

STEAK TARTAR AND TRUFFLE DRESSING

TUNA POKE

SALMON POKE

TIGER PRAWNS POKe

CHICKEN POKE

19.00

24.50

19.50

16.00

18.00

24.50

24.00

17.00

16.00

17.00

16.00

PASTA
FREE-RANGE CHICKEN CANELLONI WITH FOIE AND TRUFFLE

TAGLIATELLE

MACARRONI

SPAGUETTI

19.00

15.90

15.90

15.90
*SAUCES TO CHOOSE: TOMATO, PESTO, BOLETUS AND BOLOGNESE



DESSERTS
OUR HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE

APPLE CAKE AND CREAM

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE WITH CARAMELIZED ALMONDS

COOKIE, VANILLA ICE CREAM AND FLUID CHOCOLATE

FRESH FRUIT

ICE CREAM

CARROT CAKE

GRANDMA’S CAKE, FLUID CHOCOLATE AND LACASITOS

LOTUS BISCUIT CAKE

7.50

8.00

7.50

7.50

8.00

6.00

6 /7.5

7.50

7.50

7.50


