

<u>SNACKS</u>		SALADS	
CRYSTAL BREAD, RAF TOMATO AND IBERIAN HAM	24.00	CHICKEN SALAD WITH SPECIAL SAUCE	15.00
IBERIAN HAM CROQUETTES (10 UNITS)	12.90	GRILLED PRAWNS SALAD	17.50
JERKY BEEF CROQUETTES (10 UNITS)	12.00	GRILLED ARTICHOKES (3 UNITS)	18.00
ARGENTINIAN GRILL CHORIZO WITH CHIMICHURRI SAUCE	10.00	AVOCADO, COURGETTE, CORIANDER SALAD WITH LIME OLIVE	14.00
CHICKEN WINGS WITH HOMEMADE BBQ SAUCE	14.00	COURGETE CREAM AND BOLETUS EDULIS	16.00
PRAWNS GYOZAS WITH PONZU SAUCE (7 UNITS)	16.00	WILD GREEN ASPARAGUS	13.00
CHICKEN GYOZAS WITH REDUCED MADRILEÑO STEW SACUCE (7 UNITS)	15.00	PADRÓN PEPPERS	13.00
SANTOÑA ANCHOVIES, CRYSTAL BREAD AND GRATED TOMATO (6 UNITS)	26.00		
MASHED POTATO SALAD, WHITE TUNA AND HOMEMADE MAYONNAISE	14.00	<u>SEAFOOD</u>	
BOILED SPICY SHRIMP TOAST	14.00	BACALHAU A BRÁS: COD, SCRAMBLED EGGS AND POTATO	19.00
GRILLED PROVOLETA CHEESE AND HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE	13.50	GRILLED OCTOPUS WITH GREEN MOJO SAUCE	24.50
OUR FRIES, SPANISH STYLE WITH BRAVA SAUCE	14.00	FRIED HAKE WITH TARTARA SAUCE	19.50
CRUNCHY FRIED TIGER PRAWNS WITH HOT AND SWEET SAUCE (7 UNITS)	19.00	NORWEGIAN SALMON TARTARE WITH LIME AND SOY SAUCE	16.00
NECAT		OCTOPUS AND SHRIMP CEVICHE WITH AVOCADO	18.00
MEAT		SPICY TUNA TARTAR AND FRIED EGGS	24.50
1/2 FRANGUITO WITH GARLIC AND LIME SAUCE	17.90	STEAK TARTAR AND TRUFFLE DRESSING	24.00
1/2 FRANGUITO WITH PIRI PIRI SAUCE	17.90	TUNA POKE	17.00
WAGYU HAMBURGER WITH CARAMELIZED ONION AND BRIE CHEESE	17.50	SALMON POKE	16.00
WAGYU HAMBURGER WITH BACON AND CHEDDAR CHEESE	17.50	TIGER PRAWNS POKE	17.00
COCHINITA TACOS (2 UDS)	16.00	CHICKEN POKE	16.00
JABUGO IBERIAN PORK CHEEKS	23.00	PASTA	
IBERIAN PORK BITES WITH RED MOJO SAUCE	21.00	— I ASIA	
FLANK STEAK WITH GREEN MOJO SAUCE	22.50	FREE-RANGE CHICKEN CANELLONI WITH FOIE AND TRUFFLE	19.00 15.90
BEEF TENDERLOIN (140GR)	26.00	TAGLIATELLE Macarroni	15.90
LOW BEEF LOIN 500GR (2 PEOPLE)	34.00	SPAGUETTI *Sauces to Choose: Tomato, Pesto, Boletus and Bolognese	15.90

DESSERTS

7.50

8.00

OUR HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE

APPLE CAKE AND CREAM

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM	7.50
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE WITH CARAMELIZED ALMONDS	7.50
COOKIE, VANILLA ICE CREAM AND FLUID CHOCOLATE	8.00
FRESH FRUIT	6.00
ICE CREAM	6 /7.5
CARROT CAKE	7.50
GRANDMA'S CAKE, FLUID CHOCOLATE AND LACASITOS	7.50
LOTUS BISCUIT CAKE	7.50